
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12114 11928 11668 11428 11231 11005 10834 10674 10547 10463 10377 10320 10339 10356 10016 9648 9683 9963 10249 10609 10909 11255 11545 11646 273,764
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 808

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 690 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 695 699 699 699 699 16,471
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 690 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 695 699 699 699 699 16,471
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 690 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 695 699 699 699 699 16,471
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 690 680 672 667 661 657 659 660 638 615 617 635 653 676 695 699 699 699 699 16,471
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,226
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,226
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 212 202 198 196 195 193 191 191 196 191 161 148 171 178 193 201 219 219 219 5,013
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 212 202 198 196 195 193 191 191 196 191 161 148 170 178 193 201 219 219 219 5,012
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 212 202 198 196 195 193 191 191 196 191 161 148 170 178 193 201 219 219 219 5,012
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 3,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 3,728
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 349 316 292 273 267 262 260 257 254 254 263 254 250 250 250 250 257 271 322 348 358 7,717
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 193 171 162 147 130 134 174 131 130 130 130 130 148 214 216 216 216 4,734
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 193 171 162 147 130 134 174 131 130 130 130 130 148 214 216 216 216 4,734
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 193 171 158 147 130 133 174 131 130 130 130 130 148 212 216 216 216 4,731
SGB3GT31 189 189 169 123 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 134 3,196
SGB3GT32 189 189 168 123 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 134 3,193
SKSPBK1 338 337 318 287 262 244 229 225 221 219 218 214 215 222 215 210 210 210 210 217 227 266 287 294 6,483
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 352 316 288 268 262 256 254 251 247 247 257 247 185 159 205 220 250 266 321 351 355 7,522
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 315 288 268 261 256 254 250 247 247 256 247 185 159 205 220 250 266 321 349 349 7,444
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 332 301 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 307 332 340 7,587
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 333 301 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 307 333 341 7,604
YPKA 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 9,168
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 1,690
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 80 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,627
KNYR 2 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 487
KNYR 3 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 486
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 790
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 1,428
BSIA 1 30 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 910 900 1056 1146 1109 1335 1506 1666 1793 1877 1963 2020 2001 1984 2246 2628 2657 2355 2069 1709 1409 1063 990 1039 31,515

TOTAL GEN 12053 11867 11607 11367 11170 10944 10773 10613 10486 10402 10316 10259 10278 10295 9955 9587 9622 9902 10188 10548 10848 11194 11484 11585 272,356

14-Oct-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11629 11592 11519 11617 11741 11813 11839 11812 11828 11756 11587 11416 11349 11432 11954 12781 12827 12880 12835 12768 12676 12541 12382 12147 273,764
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 808

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,303
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,471
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,471
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,471
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,471
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 3,226
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 3,226
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,013
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,012
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,012
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,728
PGLAGT12 358 357 346 358 358 360 360 360 360 360 355 326 315 329 360 360 360 360 360 360 355 360 360 360 7,717
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,734
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,734
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,731
SGB3GT31 133 133 120 133 133 140 138 140 140 136 130 120 120 120 146 149 148 149 147 144 130 142 168 146 3,196
SGB3GT32 133 133 120 133 133 139 138 140 139 135 130 120 120 120 145 149 147 149 147 144 130 142 168 146 3,193
SKSPBK1 294 293 284 294 294 298 297 299 298 295 291 270 261 271 302 305 304 304 303 302 292 300 318 302 6,483
TJGSBK1A 355 355 348 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 328 315 330 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,522
TJGSBK1B 349 349 348 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 326 314 330 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,444
TJGSBK2A 339 339 330 341 340 344 344 345 344 341 337 312 301 315 346 346 346 346 346 346 337 346 346 346 7,587
TJGSBK2B 340 340 330 341 340 345 345 346 345 342 338 312 301 315 348 348 348 348 348 348 338 347 348 348 7,604
YPKA 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 382 9,168
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 1,690
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 245
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 245
PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 210
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 1,627
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 487
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 486
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 400
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 55 54 60 60 30 30 30 30 790
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 54 60 0 0 0 0 0 85
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 40 70 35 55 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 35 0 0 20 146 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 53 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1048 935 1008 1060 936 964 938 965 949 921 962 1133 1200 1117 937 964 918 949 910 977 985 919 959 944 31,515

TOTAL GEN 11576 11539 11466 11564 11688 11760 11786 11759 11775 11703 11534 11363 11296 11379 11893 12720 12766 12819 12774 12707 12615 12480 12321 12086 272,356




